

ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE
PALM STREET AREA REHABILITATION PROJECT
 Project No.: 44073

ONYX PAVING COMPANY

BASE BID

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
GENERAL ITEMS					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$90,954.56	\$90,954.56
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$117,000.00	\$117,000.00
4	COLD MILL - 2"	149,350	SF	\$0.33	\$49,285.50
5	COLD MILL - 3" (INCLUDING AS NEEDED PAVEMENT FABRIC DISPOSAL)	159,700	SF	\$0.55	\$87,835.00
6	ROADWAY EXCAVATION - 4" & DEEPER	80.8642	CY	\$133.00	\$10,754.9386
7	PAVEMENT DIG OUT/REPAIR (AS NEEDED - SEE SPECIAL PROVISIONS)	23,000	SF	\$3.00	\$69,000.00
8	CHIP SEAL	149,350	SF	\$0.40	\$59,740.00
9	AC PAVEMENT	4,910	TON	\$117.00	\$574,470.00
10	TRAFFIC LOOPS	8	EA	\$745.00	\$5,960.00
11	SIGNING AND STRIPING	1	LS	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00
CITY OF FULLERTON					
12	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB - 6" CF	10	LF	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
13	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB & GUTTER - 8" CF	563	LF	\$82.00	\$46,166.00
14	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT SIDEWALK	2,628	SF	\$13.00	\$34,164.00
15	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	4	EA	\$6,300.00	\$25,200.00
16	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT MODIFIED ALLEY APPROACH DRIVEWAY	1,175	SF	\$22.00	\$25,850.00
17	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT SPANDREL	334	SF	\$28.00	\$9,352.00

*ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE
PALM STREET AREA REHABILITATION PROJECT
Project No.: 44073*

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
18	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN LID	1	EA	\$21,518.00	\$21,518.00
19	INSTALL 42" HIGH BOLLARD	2	EA	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00
20	LANDSCAPE & IRRIGATION REPAIR	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
21	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	19	EA	\$1,200.00	\$22,800.00
22	REPLACE SEWER MANHOLE FRAME & COVER AND ADJUST TO GRADE	5	EA	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
23	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	5	EA	\$1,800.00	\$9,000.00
24	STREET LIGHT CONDUIT & WIRING REPAIR (AS NEEDED)	100	LF	\$133.00	\$13,300.00
CITY OF BREA					
25	REMOVE TREE	6	EA	\$1,025.00	\$6,150.00
26	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB & GUTTER - 8" CF	385	LF	\$82.00	\$31,570.00
27	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT SIDEWALK	836	SF	\$13.00	\$10,868.00
28	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	6	EA	\$6,300.00	\$37,800.00
29	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CROSS GUTTER & SPANDREL	3,354	SF	\$28.00	\$93,912.00
30	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT PARKWAY DRAIN	2	EA	\$18,150.00	\$36,300.00
31	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	25	EA	\$1,200.00	\$30,000.00
32	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	3	EA	\$1,800.00	\$5,400.00
CITY OF LA HABRA					
33	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB & GUTTER - 8" CF	188	LF	\$82.00	\$15,416.00
34	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT SIDEWALK	1,588	SF	\$13.00	\$20,644.00
35	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT DRIVEWAY APPROACH	2,040	SF	\$22.00	\$44,880.00
36	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB DRAIN	1	EA	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00

ATTACHMENT 2 – BID SCHEDULE
 PALM STREET AREA REHABILITATION PROJECT
 Project No.: 44073

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
37	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB RAMP	3	EA	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
38	REMOVE EXISTING & CONSTRUCT CAST-IN-PLACE TRUNCATED DOME	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
39	GRIND SIDEWALK EDGE	16	LF	\$100.00	\$1,600.00
40	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	4	EA	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00
41	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	10	EA	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00
TOTAL					\$1,737,000.00

BID ALTERNATE – BONITA PLACE

Line Item	Description	Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Total
CITY OF FULLERTON					
1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$46,397.00	\$46,397.00
2	COLD MILL - 2"	73,300	SF	\$0.33	\$24,189.00
3	AC PAVEMENT	920	TON	\$117.00	\$107,640.00
4	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CURB & GUTTER - 8" CF	494	LF	\$82.00	\$40,508.00
5	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT SIDEWALK	332	SF	\$13.00	\$4,316.00
6	REMOVE EXISTING & RECONSTRUCT CATCH BASIN LID	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
7	INSTALL 42" HIGH BOLLARD	2	EA	\$2,075.00	\$4,150.00
8	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX TO GRADE	11	EA	\$1,200.00	\$13,200.00
9	ADJUST MANHOLE TO GRADE	7	EA	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
10	SIGNING AND STRIPING	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
TOTAL					\$280,000.00